
Name Organization Email Address
Chad Allen MISO callen@misoenergy.org
Lauren L. Azar Azar Law - Consultant for Great Plains Institute Lauren@azarlawllc.com
Donnie Bielak PJM Donnie.Bielak@pjm.com
Monterra Blank Southwest Power Pool mblank@spp.org
Jessica Burdette Minnesota Department of Commerce jessica.burdette@state.mn.us
Mikhaila Calice Public Service Commission of Wisconsin Katlin.Schwartz2@Wisconsin.gov
Jay Caspary TransGrid Advisors, LLC jcaspary@gridstrategiesllc.com
Casey Cathey SPP ccathey@SPP.ORG
Ken Collison ICF Kenneth.Collison@icf.com
Rob Cuzner University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee cuzner@uwm.edu
Mikael Dalgren Hitachi Energy/HVDC Mikael.dahlgren@hitachienergy.com
George Damian Clean Energy Economy MN (CEEM) gdamian@cleanenergyeconomymn.org
Brian Daschbach LS Power bdaschbach@lspower.com
Tricia DeBleeckere Organization of MISO States tricia@misostates.org
Sam Dunaiski RENEW Wisconsin sam@renewwisconsin.org
Carly Eaton BlueGreen Alliance cebbeneaton@bluegreenalliance.org
Jeff Ewart Midwestern Governors Association jewart@midwesterngovernors.org
Sarah Freeman Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission SFreeman@urc.IN.gov
Diana Gastelum Great Plains Institute dgastelum@gpisd.net
Steve Gaw Advanced Power Alliance Steve.Gaw@poweralliance.org
Rich Germinder Missouri Public Service Commission rich.germinder@psc.mo.gov
Dominic Gross University of Wisconsin-Madison dominic.gross@wisc.edu
Samara Hamze KEEP - Wisconsin's K-12 Energy Education 

Program (UW-Stevens Point)
shamze@uwsp.edu
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Jesse Heier MGA Jheier@midwesterngovernors.org
Aubrey Johnson MISO Energy aajohnson@misoenergy.org
William Koebel Public Service Commission of Wisconsin william.koebel@wisconsin.gov
Brian Lynn PJM Interconnection Brian.Lynn@pjm.com
Ann McCabe IL Commerce Commission ann.mccabe@illinois.gov
Hannah Mccorry Illinois Commerce Commission hannah.r.mccorry@illinois.gov
Ali Moghassemi  University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
Randi Nyholm Minnesota Power Rnyholm@mnpower.com
Toba Pearlman Illinois Commerce Commission toba.pearlman@illinois.gov
Brett Peters University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee petersba@uwm.edu
Brad Pope OMS brad@misostates.org
Maria Redmond WI OSEC maria.redmond@wisconsin.gov
Mary Pat Regan Kentucky Public Service Commission mary.regan@ky.gov
Temujin Roach EDF temujin.roach@edf-re.com
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Katie Rock BlueGreen Alliance krock@bluegreenalliance.org
Will Rogers Converge Strategies LLC wrogers@convergestrategies.com
Werner Roth Public Utility Commission of Texas Werner.Roth@puc.texas.gov
Mike Saer Great River Energy msaer@grenergy.com
Elisabeth Shea Legislative Reference Bureau Elisabeth.Shea@legis.wisconsin.gov
Drew Siebenaler Electric Power Engineers dsiebenaler@epeconsulting.com
Manish Singh University of Wisconsin-Madison manish.singh@wisc.edu
Kara Smerud Minnesota Power ksmerud@mnpower.com
Benjamin Stafford GPI bstafford@gpisd.net
Jerry W. Terry MISO Energy jterry@misoenergy.org
Tim Tessier Iowa Office of Consumer Advocate Tim.Tessier@oca.iowa.gov
Robert Thormeyer Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Robert.Thormeyer@ferc.gov
Kari Valley MISO kvalley@misoenergy.org
Giri Venkataramanan UW-Madison giri@engr.wisc.edu
Julia Wagner Public Utility Commission of Texas julia.wagner@puc.texas.gov
Carolyn Wetterlin Xcel Energy Carolyn.m.wetterlin@xcelenergy.com
Elizabeth Wheeler Clean Grid Alliance ewheeler@cleangridalliance.org
Kris Zadlo Grid United kris.zadlo@gridunited.com


